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	Педагог


	Вид деятельности
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	Водяная 

Любовь 

Александровна
	техническое моделирование и конструирование
	13.30-15.30
	
	
	13.30-15.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	13.00-15.00

15.00-16.00
	
	
	13.00-15.00

15.00-16.00
	
	

	
	
	15.30-17.30

17.30-18.30
	
	
	15.30-17.30

17.30-18.30
	
	
	

	
	
	10.00-12.00

12.00-13.00
	
	
	
	9.30-11.30

11.30-12.30
	
	

	
	
	
	16.00-18.00

18.00-19.00
	
	
	16.00-18.00

18.00-19.00
	
	

	Захарова 
Любовь 
Анатольевна
	«Хочу все знать»
	10.00-14.10

доработка

8.30-10.00
	
	13.30-16.50

доработка

16.50-17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	9.00-13.10
	
	13.30-16.50

доработка

16.50-17.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	14.00-18.10


	
	9.30-12.50

доработка

8.40-9.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	9.30-12.50

доработка

8.40-9.30
	
	10.00-14.10

доработка

8.30-10.00
	
	

	Куликова Светлана 

Васильевна
	НТМ

«Сувенир»
	
	13.30-15.30

15.30-16.30
	13.30-15.30

15.30-16.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	16.30-18.30
	
	
	17.30-18.30
	
	9.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

	
	
	
	
	16.30-18.30
	
	14.30-16.30

16.30-17.30
	16.00-17.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13.00-15.00

15.00-16.00
	12.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

	Казакова Юлия Александровна 
	«Палитра» 
	13.00-16.00
	
	
	
	13.00-16.00
	
	

	
	
	
	13.00-16.00
	
	13.00-16.00
	
	
	

	
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	

	
	
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	

	
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	

	Саяпина 

Екатерина Александровна
	Английский язык
	13.00-15.00
	
	13.00-15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	8.30-10.30
	
	8.30-10.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	10.30-12.30
	
	10.30-12.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	13.00-15.00
	
	13.00-15.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	
	

	Стабровская Алена 

Александровна
	«Кукольная мастерская»
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	9.00-12.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	13.00-16.00
	
	13.00-16.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	13.00-16.00
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	

	Карпушин Дмитрий 
Геннадьевич


	
	
	14.00-16.00
	
	14.00-16.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	14.00-16.00
	
	14.00-16.00
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	16.00-18.00
	
	14.00-16.00
	

	
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	16.00-19.00
	
	
	16.00-19.00
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